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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Полина СШОР КОМЕТА  2  1  0  2  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7

АЛЕШИНА Виктория СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  V  2  V  V  0  2 0.500 -1 16 4
ЛАРИОНОВА Стефан ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  V  V  V  0  3 0.667 7 19 3
САДЫКОВА Валерия СШОР КОМЕТА  V  2  1  V  0  1 0.333 -5 12 5
ВАСИНА Ксения СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  V  1  0  1  0  1 0.167 -15 7 6
ЧЕЧИК Полина СДЮШОР СПАРТАК  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 19 23 2
САТАЕВА Варвара СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛАРИОНОВА Валери СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  0  V  V  V  2  1 0.500 2 15 4
САУТИЕВА Диана СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V V2 V  V 1.000 14 22 1
ПОНОМАРЕВА Поли СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНС  0  3  V  2  2  1 0.167 -9 12 6
РОГОЗИНА Екатерина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  0  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -21 3 7
ЛАПИНА Мария СШОР КОМЕТА  2  0  V  V  V V3 0.667 7 17 2
ТУНИК Алиса СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО V3 2  V  V  1  2 0.500 1 16 5
ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния СШОР КШВСМ  V  2  V  V  1 V3 0.667 6 18 3

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МИНЯЕВА Полина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ЩЕТКИНА Ева СШОР КОМЕТА  0  0  0  0  0  3 0.000 -21 3 7
БОБОК Валерия МОСКВА  0  V  2  V  3  V 0.500 1 17 4
НИЗЯЕВА Агата СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 21 2
КОРЕНЕВА Кристина СШОР КОМЕТА  0  V  1  1  0  V 0.333 -7 10 5

МАКСИМОВА Анаста ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  1  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 6 19 3
БАЗАРБАЕВА Тамина СДЮШОР СПАРТАК  1  V  3  0  1  2 0.167 -12 11 6

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 22 2
САЛАТКИНА Екатери СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
КОРОТЕЕВА Ульяна ВОРОНЕЖ  3  V  0  V  1  1 0.333 -6 13 5

БОНДАРЕВА Майя СШОР КОМЕТА  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 12 21 3
КРУГЛИХИНА Екатер СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  1  V  3  0  0  V 0.333 -7 12 6
ДАВЫДОВА Аглая СДЮШОР СПАРТАК  1  V  V  0  V  0 0.500 0 13 4
ПАВЛОВА Ольга ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 23 1

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХУСНУТДИНОВА Да СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  0  1  0  1  2  1 0.000 -18 5 7

СУНДУЧКОВА Ксени СШОР КОМЕТА  V  2  3  3  3  V 0.333 2 19 5
ЮНЕМАН Ангелина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ V3 V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 23 1
ДОРОШЕНКО Верони СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  V  V  2  1  V  3 0.500 2 18 3
СОРОКИНА Анна СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2
БУРКОВСКАЯ Валент СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  V  V  0  1  1  V 0.500 -6 14 4
МИХАЙЛОВА Милан СДЮШОР СПАРТАК  V  1  3  V  2  3 0.333 -3 17 6
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАКАЙДЕНКО Мари СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 10 21 1

ШИРОКОВА Вероник СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  2  1  V  V  V  1 0.500 -1 16 4
МЕДНИКОВА Яросла ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  2  V  1  V  0  2 0.333 -5 13 6
ТАРАН Виктория СШОР КОМЕТА  1  3  V  V  3  2 0.333 -1 17 5
ДЕМЬЯНЕНКО Эмма СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  1  2  1  1  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7
ЧЕРНЫШОВА Ирина МОСКВА  V  0  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 18 3
ШУМИЛИНА Васили ЛЮБЕРЦЫ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 1

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧЕЧНЕВА Милана СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  1  2  V  0  0  V 0.333 -8 11 5
МЕЛЬНИК Мелания СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ПЛАТОНОВА Яросла ШКОЛА ФЕХТОВАНИЯ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Светла СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  3  2  2 V3V2 V 0.500 2 16 4
СИНЕНКО Софья СДЮШОР СПАРТАК  V  2  3  1  V  V 0.500 4 18 3
НАШАТЫРЕВА Вера ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  0  0  1  0  V 0.333 -8 9 6
ЯРОВАЯ Людмила СШОР КОМЕТА  0  1  1  0  3  3 0.000 -16 8 7

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АЛЕКСЕЕНКОВА Ал СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  0  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 0 18 4
ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
СУБХАНКУЛОВА Ми СДЮШОР СПАРТАК  3  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 22 2
СОРОКИНА Вера СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКО  1  1  0  V  1  3 0.167 -10 10 6
ПАВЛОВА Анна СШОР КОМЕТА  3  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7

МЯСНИКОВА Васили МОСКВА  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 19 3
ЛЫНОВА Ария ВОРОНЕЖ  3  0  1  V  V  1 0.333 -6 13 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИНЯЕВА Полина СПБ 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных

2 ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира СПБ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных

3 ХАХУЛИНА Софья 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных

4 МЕЛЬНИК Мелания СПБ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных

5 САТАЕВА Варвара СПБ 1.000 14 24 квалифицированных

6 САУТИЕВА Диана СПБ 1.000 14 22 квалифицированных

7 ЮНЕМАН Ангелина СПБ 1.000 13 23 квалифицированных

8 ЧЕЧИК Полина СПБ 0.833 19 23 квалифицированных

9 ДРОЗДОВА Елизавета 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных

9 ПАВЛОВА Ольга СПБ 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных

11 КУРИЛО Вера СПБ 0.833 13 21 квалифицированных

12 АГЕКЯН Кира СПБ 0.833 13 20 квалифицированных

13 НИЗЯЕВА Агата СПБ 0.833 12 21 квалифицированных

13 НИКОНОРОВА Верон СПБ 0.833 12 21 квалифицированных

15 АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА М 0.833 12 20 квалифицированных

16 КОЗЫРЕНКО Алексан СПБ 0.833 11 23 квалифицированных

16 ТАТАРУ Кира СПБ 0.833 11 23 квалифицированных

18 БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира СПБ 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных

18 ПЛАТОНОВА Ярослав СПБ 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных

18 СОРОКИНА Анна СПБ 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных

21 МАКАЙДЕНКО Мария СПБ 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных

21 ШУМИЛИНА Василис 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных

23 БОНДАРЕВА Майя СПБ 0.667 12 21 квалифицированных

24 СУБХАНКУЛОВА Ми СПБ 0.667 11 22 квалифицированных

25 ЛАРИОНОВА Стефани СПБ 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных

26 ЛАПИНА Мария СПБ 0.667 7 17 квалифицированных

27 МАКСИМОВА Анаста СПБ 0.667 6 19 квалифицированных

27 МЯСНИКОВА Василис 0.667 6 19 квалифицированных

29 ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния СПБ 0.667 6 18 квалифицированных

29 ЧЕРНЫШОВА Ирина 0.667 6 18 квалифицированных

31 МИХАЛЮК Анна СПБ 0.667 5 19 квалифицированных

32 АЛЕКСЕЕНКОВА Али СПБ 0.667 0 18 квалифицированных

33 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 0.667 -3 17 квалифицированных

34 ЕРУМАНС Аделина СПБ 0.500 6 18 квалифицированных

35 МАТЫЦИНА Анна 0.500 4 18 квалифицированных

35 СИНЕНКО Софья СПБ 0.500 4 18 квалифицированных

37 ФОМИНЫХ Варвара 0.500 4 16 квалифицированных

38 ДОРОШЕНКО Верони СПБ 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных

39 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Светлан СПБ 0.500 2 16 квалифицированных

40 ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия СПБ 0.500 2 15 квалифицированных

41 АРАБАДЖИ Нелли СПБ 0.500 1 18 квалифицированных

42 БОБОК Валерия 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных

43 ТУНИК Алиса СПБ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных

44 ЛАМИНСКАЯ Валерия 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных

44 ФОМЧЕНКО Стефания СПБ 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных

46 ДАВЫДОВА Аглая СПБ 0.500 0 13 квалифицированных

47 ЧЕСНОКОВА София СПБ 0.500 -1 19 квалифицированных

48 АЛЕШИНА Виктория СПБ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных

48 ШИРОКОВА Вероника СПБ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 КОРНЮШЕНКО Анаст СПБ 0.500 -5 12 квалифицированных

51 БУРКОВСКАЯ Валент СПБ 0.500 -6 14 квалифицированных

52 СУНДУЧКОВА Ксения СПБ 0.333 2 19 квалифицированных

53 ТАРАН Виктория СПБ 0.333 -1 17 квалифицированных

54 МИХАЙЛОВА Милана СПБ 0.333 -3 17 квалифицированных

55 МЕДНИКОВА Ярослав СПБ 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных

56 САДЫКОВА Валерия СПБ 0.333 -5 12 квалифицированных

57 КОРОТЕЕВА Ульяна 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных

57 ЛЫНОВА Ария 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных

59 НЕСМЕЯНОВА Елена СПБ 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных

60 КРУГЛИХИНА Екатер СПБ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных

61 КОРЕНЕВА Кристина СПБ 0.333 -7 10 выбывший

62 ЧЕЧНЕВА Милана СПБ 0.333 -8 11 выбывший

63 НАШАТЫРЕВА Вера СПБ 0.333 -8 9 выбывший

64 КОТОВА Мария СПБ 0.333 -9 11 выбывший

65 СОЛОВЬЕВА Полина СПБ 0.333 -10 8 выбывший

66 ПОНОМАРЕВА Полин СПБ 0.167 -9 12 выбывший

67 КУДРЯВЦЕВА Ирина СПБ 0.167 -9 11 выбывший

68 КУЛАЧЕНКО Злата СПБ 0.167 -10 12 выбывший

69 СОРОКИНА Вера СПБ 0.167 -10 10 выбывший

70 ВЛАСЮК Алиса СПБ 0.167 -11 9 выбывший

71 БАЗАРБАЕВА Тамина СПБ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший

72 ВАРФОЛОМЕЕВА Ила СПБ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший

73 ВАСИНА Ксения СПБ 0.167 -15 7 выбывший

74 МИЛЛЕР Мария СПБ 0.167 -15 6 выбывший

75 ХОЛОДКОВА Софья 0.000 -11 12 выбывший

76 ЯРОВАЯ Людмила СПБ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший

77 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Дар СПБ 0.000 -18 5 выбывший

78 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Полина СПБ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший

78 ДЕМЬЯНЕНКО Эмма СПБ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший

80 ПАВЛОВА Анна СПБ 0.000 -20 4 выбывший

81 РОГОЗИНА Екатерина СПБ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший

81 САВЧЕНКО Дарья СПБ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший

81 ЩЕТКИНА Ева СПБ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший

84 САЛАТКИНА Екатери СПБ 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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ра фамилия и имя спорт.орг. д.р. разряд тренер

1 ЧЕЧИК Полина СДЮШОР СПАРТАК 9/1/2010 I разря Маянц Е.А., Мыкалова М.А., Костин М.

2 МИХАЛЮК Анна СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 27/8/2010 III раз Рафальсон И.Д.

3 МЕЛЬНИК Мелания СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 9/7/2010 I юн. р Борматов Д.А.

3 ХАХУЛИНА Софья ЛЮБЕРЦЫ 10/2011 1 Бурнавцев И.В., Бурнавцев В.К.

5 САТАЕВА Варвара СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 11/2011 I юн. р Артемьева Н.Б.

6 САУТИЕВА Диана СШОР КОМЕТА 5/10/2010 I разря Бармин В.Ю., Филиппов Е.С., Филиппов

7 КОЗЫРЕНКО Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 12/8/2010 III раз Таборский Я.В.

8 БОНДАРЕВА Майя СШОР КОМЕТА 5/11/2011 III раз Коврижин А.Д.

9 МИНЯЕВА Полина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 28/5/2011 I юн. р Некрашевич Н.Н.

10 ЮНЕМАН Ангелина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 20/8/2010 III раз Веселовский Ф.Г.

11 ПАВЛОВА Ольга ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 23/2/2011 I юн. р Андриевский С.В.

12 КУРИЛО Вера СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 15/6/2012 I юн. р Некрашевич Н.Н.

13 НИКОНОРОВА Вероника СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 23/1/2010 II разр Таборская Е.И.

14 БЕНДЕРСКАЯ Кира СШОР КОМЕТА 18/3/2010 III раз Кононова Н.В., Пресс А.В., Филиппов Е.

14 СОРОКИНА Анна СШОР КОМЕТА 9/8/2010 I юн. р Бармин В.Ю., Филиппова М.П.

16 МАКАЙДЕНКО Мария СШОР КОМЕТА 3/7/2011 I юн. р Филиппова М.П.

17 ДЕМЬЯНОВА Кира ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 12/2010 I юн. р Клычкова А.В.

18 ДРОЗДОВА Елизавета МОСКВА 1/5/2010 1 юн Батенина О.А.

19 АГЕКЯН Кира СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 11/5/2012 I юн. р Артемьева Н.Б.

20 НИЗЯЕВА Агата СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 11/2012 I юн. р Антонова О.В.

21 АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Мила ЛЮБЕРЦЫ 21/7/2011 1 Бурнавцев И.В., Бурнавцев В.К

22 ТАТАРУ Кира СШОР КОМЕТА 26/8/2010 III раз Мыкалова М.А., Маянц Е.А., Чуркина Н.

23 ШУМИЛИНА Василиса ЛЮБЕРЦЫ 17/2/2012 3 Бурнавцев И.В., Бурнавцев В.К

24 СУБХАНКУЛОВА Мирос СДЮШОР СПАРТАК 16/6/2012 I юн. р Костин М.В.

25 ЛАПИНА Мария СШОР КОМЕТА 25/5/2011 I юн. р Таборская Е.И.

26 МАКСИМОВА Анастасия ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 8/10/2010 III юн. Фатеева Е.Ю., Соколов Н.С.

27 ЧЕРНЫШОВА Ирина МОСКВА 26/3/2012 1 юн Батенина О.А.

28 АЛЕКСЕЕНКОВА Алиса СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 17/2/2011 I юн. р Пинькин Н.В.

29 СИНЕНКО Софья СДЮШОР СПАРТАК 10/8/2012 I юн. р Костин М.В.

30 ФОМИНЫХ Варвара МОСКВА 12/2011 1 юн Батенина О.А.

31 ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 18/3/2011 II юн. Некрашевич Н.Н.

32 ФОМЧЕНКО Стефания СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 22/2/2012 III юн. Некрашевич Н.Н.

33 ПЛАТОНОВА Ярослава ШКОЛА ФЕХТОВАНИЯ РЕПРИЗ 8/10/2010 I юн. р Сапаева Е.С.

34 ЛАРИОНОВА Стефания ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 2/2/2012 III юн. Соколов Н.С.

35 МЯСНИКОВА Василиса МОСКВА 6/5/2011 1 юн Батенина О.А.

36 ДРОБЫШЕВА Агния СШОР КШВСМ 30/3/2010 II разр Троицкий Е.А.

37 ИВАНОВА Таисия СШОР КОМЕТА 9/7/2011 III юн. Филиппов Е.С.

38 ЕРУМАНС Аделина ШКОЛА ФЕХТОВАНИЯ РЕПРИЗ, 20/5/2010 I юн. р Сапаева Е.С.

39 МАТЫЦИНА Анна ВОРОНЕЖ 9/8/2011 1 юн Акулинкина И.В.

40 ДОРОШЕНКО Вероника СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 10/2/2012 II юн. Таборская Е.И.

41 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Светлана СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 10/2011 I юн. р Антонова О.В.

42 АРАБАДЖИ Нелли СДЮШОР СПАРТАК 6/7/2011 I юн. р Мыкалов О.В., Мыкалова М.А.

43 БОБОК Валерия МОСКВА 10/5/2012 1 юн Батенина О.А.

44 ТУНИК Алиса СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 19/5/2010 III раз Рафальсон И.Д.

45 ЛАМИНСКАЯ Анна МОСКВА 2/6/2012 1 юн Батенина О.А.

46 ДАВЫДОВА Аглая СДЮШОР СПАРТАК 23/3/2011 I юн. р Маянц Е.А.

47 ЧЕСНОКОВА София СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-Н 10/2011 II юн. Костерина М.Н.

48 АЛЕШИНА Виктория СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 4/9/2012 II юн. Некрашевич Н.Н.

48 ШИРОКОВА Вероника СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 11/5/2011 III юн. Таборская Е.И.
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ра фамилия и имя спорт.орг. д.р. разряд тренер

50 КОРНЮШЕНКО Анастас KFENCING 5/7/2010 I юн. р Коврижин А.Д.

51 БУРКОВСКАЯ Валентина СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 21/1/2011 II юн. Рафальсон И.Д.

52 СУНДУЧКОВА Ксения СШОР КОМЕТА 6/2/2011 III юн. Маякова Д.Э., Сапаева Е.С.

53 ТАРАН Виктория СШОР КОМЕТА 31/1/2011 I юн. р Бармин В.Ю., Филиппова М.П.

54 МИХАЙЛОВА Милана СДЮШОР СПАРТАК 8/8/2011 I юн. р Костин М.В.

55 МЕДНИКОВА Ярослава ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 1/1/2010 I юн. р Веселовский Ф.Г.

56 САДЫКОВА Валерия СШОР КОМЕТА 18/7/2010 I юн. р Бармин В.Ю.

57 КОРОТЕЕВА Ульяна ВОРОНЕЖ 7/1/2011 1 юн Акулинкина И.В.

57 ЛЫНОВА Ария ВОРОНЕЖ 12/2010 Должиков Ю.В.

59 НЕСМЕЯНОВА Елена СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 18/6/2010 I юн. р Пинькин Н.В.

60 КРУГЛИХИНА Екатерина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 17/7/2012 III юн. Таборская Е.И.

61 КОРЕНЕВА Кристина СШОР КОМЕТА 24/7/2012 III юн. Филиппов Е.С.

62 ЧЕЧНЕВА Милана СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 21/6/2012 I юн. р Пинькин Н.В.

63 НАШАТЫРЕВА Вера ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 30/3/2011 III юн. Савинова Т.А.

64 КОТОВА Мария ШКОЛА ФЕХТОВАНИЯ РЕПРИЗ, 16/2/2011 I юн. р Сапаева Е.С.

65 СОЛОВЬЕВА Полина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 21/7/2012 I юн. р Пинькин Н.В.

66 ПОНОМАРЕВА Полина СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-Н 24/5/2011 II юн. Костерина М.Н.

67 КУДРЯВЦЕВА Ирина ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 20/9/2011 III юн. Фатеева Е.Ю.

68 КУЛАЧЕНКО Злата СШОР КОМЕТА 21/1/2011 III юн. Бармин В.Ю., Филиппова М.П.

69 СОРОКИНА Вера СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 9/5/2012 II юн. Некрашевич Н.Н.

70 ВЛАСЮК Алиса СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 12/2011 III юн. Таборская Е.И.

71 БАЗАРБАЕВА Тамина СДЮШОР СПАРТАК 5/1/2010 I юн. р Мыкалов О.В., Мыкалова М.А.

72 ВАРФОЛОМЕЕВА Илари СШОР КОМЕТА 10/2010 I юн. р Бармин В.Ю., Филиппов Е.С., Филиппов

73 ВАСИНА Ксения СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 3/7/2012 III юн. Таборская Е.И.

74 МИЛЛЕР Мария СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА 19/1/2011 III юн. Костерина М.Н.

75 ХОЛОДКОВА Софья ВОРОНЕЖ 4/8/2011 2 юн Акулинкина И.В.

76 ЯРОВАЯ Людмила СШОР КОМЕТА 3/3/2011 III юн. Кононова Н.В.

77 ХУСНУТДИНОВА Дарин СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 6/1/2012 II юн. Пинькин Н.В.

78 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Полина СШОР КОМЕТА 1/4/2010 I юн. р Кононова Н.В., Пресс А.В., Филиппов Е.

78 ДЕМЬЯНЕНКО Эмма СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 4/6/2012 б/р Пинькин Н.В.

80 ПАВЛОВА Анна СШОР КОМЕТА 11/2012 II юн. Филиппов Е.С.

81 РОГОЗИНА Екатерина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 27/4/2012 I юн. р Пинькин Н.В.

81 САВЧЕНКО Дарья СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 25/8/2012 II юн. Таборская Е.И.

81 ЩЕТКИНА Ева СШОР КОМЕТА 30/3/2012 III юн. Филиппов Е.С.

84 САЛАТКИНА Екатерина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО Р-НА 30/6/2011 III юн. Таборская Е.И.
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